Churer

300m/50m /25 m

21. Oktober 2017

Vereinigte Schutzengesellschaft
Chur und Umgebung



300 m, Kat. A Churer Meisterschaft

Sportwaffen 2017
Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe
1. Vogel Aton SGH 42 235 58 59 59 59 KK 50
2. Beiner Markus SGH 60 233 59 57 59 58 KK 40.-
3.  Monsch Meinrad SHG 61 233 57 58 59 59 KK 30.
4. Miller Kurt SGH 56 232 10 57 58 58 59
5.  Lorenzetti Dumenic SGH 76 230 10 58 58 56 58
6. Mani Armin SHG 49 228 10 58 57 56 57
7. Walser Beat SGH 66 227 10 57 58 57 55
8.  Gartmann Peter SHG 62 227 10 55 58 56 58
9. Riedi Albert SGH 61 226 10 55 56 58 57
10.  Felx Christian SHG 64 222 10 60 59 53 50
11.  Valentin Cornelia SGH 84 221 5 55 57 54 55
12.  Felix Florian SGH 49 220 10 56 55 55 54

13.  Rupp Sepp Stadt 60 217 5 55 55 53 54



300 m, Kat. D Churer Meisterschaft

Sportwaffen 2017
Rang Name Verein Jg. Punktzahl Ausz. 1.Passe 2.Passe 3.Passe 4.Passe
1. Kuhn Daniel Griitli 87 226 56 56 57 57 KK 50.-
2. Mani Armin SGH 48 224 57 57 56 54 KK 40.-
3. Daétwyler Peter Griitli 56 222 55 57 55 55 KK 30.-
4.  Cavigelli Carli Gratli 50 221 10 55 57 54 55
5.  Fleisch Felix Stadt 60 221 10 49 58 58 56
6.  Brunold Arno FSM 70 221 10 52 56 56 57
7. Caspescha Ernst FSM 70 220 10 58 51 51 60
8. Michels Susann Stadt 70 219 10 56 57 51 55
9. Koller Ruedi Pa 40 217 10 55 57 52 53
10.  Wyssen Arnold Stadt 54 216 10 53 55 56 52
11.  Stadler Josef uov 48 216 10 55 53 53 55
12.  Rudolf Jan Gratli 88 216 10 55 51 54 56
13.  Herzo Kurt SGH 39 215 10 53 51 55 56
14.  Stock Thomas Grtli 92 214 10 56 56 51 51
15.  Gansner Peter Grtli 41 214 10 54 54 49 57
16. Caspescha Nadia FSM 74 214 10 51 50 55 58
17.  Rudolf Remo Gratli 62 213 10 59 52 48 54
18.  Brunold Albin FSM 42 212 10 50 52 55 55
19.  Peretti Hansruedi FSM 49 211 10 53 54 54 50
20. Hunger Reto Stadt 62 211 5 52 53 51 55
21.  Engi Mathaus Pa 64 211 5 51 53 52 55
22.  Wick Urs Gratli 45 210 10 49 54 52 55
23. Vasella Franco Stadt 40 207 5 51 55 49 52
24.  Mathis Flurin Gritli 96 205 5 51 52 49 53
25.  Blumenthal Fridolin Stadt 38 202 5 48 51 52 51
26. Thomas Michael Stadt 74 199 48 47 54 50
27.  Mark Maron Pa 93 196 50 49 48 49
28. Rainer Frerick Pa 47 179 43 44 40 52
29.  Martin Willi Pa 94 177 50 39 34 54

30. Moser Sepp Pa 52 159 33 33 43 50



Rang

AN

Name

Casutt Armin
Lohantan Suviijan
Pitsch Fadri
Pitsch Linard

Riedi Jann

Ancona Shanon

Verein

Griitli
Griitli
Stadt
Stadt
Grutli
Grutli

Jg.

2001
1997
1999
1997
2001
2000

300 m, Kat. Junioren
Sportwaffen

Punktzahl

210
192
186
181
180
172

Ausz. 1. Passe

53
53
46
36
47
47

2. Passe

51
40
52
44
48
43

3. Passe

52
51
46
48
49
36

4. Passe

54
48
42
53
36
46

Churer Meisterschaft
2017

KK 30.-
KK 10.-
KK 5.-



Rang

-
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Name

Battaglia Bruno
Solér Urs
Lehmann Sofie
Dinkel Simon
Lehmann Stphan
Radoavljevic Zora
Lidtke Ulrich
Giger Werner
Frei Simon
Michels Susanne

Wyssen Arnold

Verein

uov

Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
uov

Stadt
uov

Stadt
Stadt

Jg.

75
60
94
88
62
79
63
53
48
70
54

Pistole, 50 m

Sportwaffen

Punktzahl

281
276
274
271
267
263
258
256
256
253
213

Ausz. 1.Passe

10.00
5.00
5.00

94
92
92
88
91
84
85
86
90
86
78

2. Passe

95
20
92
91
83
89
86
82
83
87
76

3. Passe

92
94
90
92
93
90
87
88
83
80
59

Churer Meisterschaft

KK 50.-
KK 40.-
KK 30.-

2017



Rang
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Name

Battaglia Bruno
Lehmann Sofie
Soleér Urs
Lehmann Stephan
Radosavljevic Zora
Lidtke Ulrich
Michels Susanne
Frei Simon

Wyssen Arnold

Verein

uov
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
Stadt
uov
Stadt
uov
Stadt

Jg.

75
94
60
62
79
63
70
80
17

Pistole, 25 m

Sportwaffen

Punktzahl

281
280
280
275
269
266
262
256
218

Ausz. 1. Passe

10
10

94
90
91
91
92
80
89
80
82

2. Passe

91
94
89
87
82
90
84
85
59

3. Passe

96
96
100
97
95
96
89
91
77

Churer Meisterschaft

KK 50.-
KK 40.-
KK 30.-

2017



Pistole, 25 m Junioren

Sportwaffen
Jg. Punktzahl
929 272
97 270
2001 219

Churer Meisterschaft
2017

KK 30.-
KK 10.-
KK 5.-



